Stand algemeen (alle reeksen) |

naam

EYLETTEN M&G
SCHUYTEN ROGER
SYMENS FRANCOIS
STERCKX JOS
SCHROEVEN - HERMANS

HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOETS

VAN HOUDT-SERRE
BONROY ALFONS
NOLMANS WILLY
LIEFSOENS FREDDY
BONROY EN ZOON
GERRITS JULIEN
VOS RIGOT

DE L'ARBRE RITA
MEES FRANCOIS
JACOBS FRANCOIS
GEUKENS-BAUER
V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN
SCHOUTERS ROGER
WILLEMS MARCEL
SIMONS ALEX

Totaal pt

167
163
126
121
117
111
94
88
82
76
70
53
51
49
48
46
45
43
43
39
35

maandag 1 augustus 2022

18:11:57
reeks1 reeks?2 reeks3 reeks4 reeks5 reeks6 reeks7 reeks8 reeks9
22 30 11 71 11 21
101 18 44
67 2 51 6
18 20 67 16
12 6 39 16 44
21 6 15 19 5 35 7
17 12 18 14 10 23
46 15 27 0
19 6 38 6 9 2 0
10 1 40 0 9 16
70
14 22 10 7
7 1 15 1 18 3 4
40 6 3
35 13
33 13
7 7 7 18 6
21 18
4 2 5 15 4 6 7
6 28 4 1
23 12
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naam

VAN HOOF PETER
SWINNEN ROGER
VANDERPERRE PATRICK
VOS JEAN

ELSEN THEO

VANHOVE WILLY

CRETS ROM.EN EM.
VERHAEGEN LINDA
BAUWENS LOUIS
CARLIER-FRANS
MENSCH LIEVEN

VAN WEYENBERGE CHRIST
GACOMS ANDRE
VANDEWEYER MICHEL
MEYERMANS HARRY
VANWEZEMAAL ANTOON
SOOLS HUGO

LEYSEN GEORGES
VICTOIR ANDRE
SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN
WECKX STIJN EN STEF
THEYS HENRI
ADRIAENS-SEVERIUS

Totaal pt

31
30
29
29
28
27
26
24
24
22
22
20
19
18
16
15
15
14
13
13
12
11
11

reeks1 reeks?2 reeks3 reeks4 reeks5 reeks 9
11 2 7 0 11
3 8 12 7
5 10 11 2
5 2 5 7
4 13 11
6 0 17 3
26
9 15
21 3
4 3 7 2
7 10 5
11 3 3 3
7 2 7 3
1 17
7
6 9
0 15
14
3 10
3 2 3 4
2 1 1
11
2

Pagina 2 van 3



naam

FAM. TIMMERMANS-POELS
STRUYVEN GASTON
BOECKX PAUL

CEUSTERS ANDRE
VANBRUSSELT WILLY
ROBEYNS RUDY

VLAYEN JULES

VUEGEN ANDRE

AERTS MICHEL
STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE
BOONS AUGUST

JACOBS CONSTANT
Lauwers Andy
MONDELAERS-LAREMANS
VANDEN BROECK AUGUST
VAN VLASLAER PAUL
TIMMERMANS WILFRIED
JANNES STEFAAN

VAN EYCK LUC

Totaal pt
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reeks1 reeks?2 reeks3 reeks4 reeks5 reeks6 reeks7 reeks8 reeks9
2
5
0
4 1
4
3
3 0 1
4 0
2 1
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
0
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